
NAME

ROCKPORT ME

11/25/2017

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

GIRLS 12 AND UNDER
12  1   187   56 F1A   3:38FULLER, KAILIN   :25:28   :  : 0

12  2    73   65 F1A   3:45HOWLAND, LAUREN   :26:15   :  :47

10  3   132   76 F1A   3:51LEE, ALICE   :27:02   : 1:34

10  4    97  103 F1A   4:40BOLDUC, NATALIE   :32:41   : 7:13

 9  5   127  121 F1A   5:31CYR, SOPHIE   :38:37   :13:09

 8  6    26  128 F1A   5:57KILLORAN, SOPHIA   :41:39   :16:11

12  7   126  140 F1A   6:20LINCOLN, JOSEPHINE   :44:22   :18:54

 8  8   174  144 F1A   6:48JOHES-MCKEON, PETRA   :47:36   :22:08

 6  9   180  159 F1A   7:38WATKINS, ALEA   :53:28   :28:00

 7 10   178  166 F1A   8:31BOLDUC, IRIS   :59:43   :34:15

BOYS 12AND UNDER
12  1   122   20 M1A   3:07PHELAN, CONNOR   :21:51   :  : 0

10  2    39   62 M1A   3:44NELSON, LUCAS   :26:08   : 4:17

12  3   186   75 M1A   3:51CLAYTON, MATHEW   :27:00   : 5:09

12  4   138   93 M1A   4:21PEASLEY, JORDAN   :30:31   : 8:40

12  5    40   95 M1A   4:22EDGAR, JACK   :30:38   : 8:47

 8  6    46  120 M1A   5:29LOMBARDO, RYDER   :38:29   :16:38

 7  7   123  125 M1A   5:40RAVELLI, DARIO   :39:42   :17:51

 7  8    59  133 M1A   6:05MILLIKEN, EMMETT   :42:35   :20:44

FEMALE 13-19
19  1   162    5 F01   2:43TRAPANI, EMMA   :19:06   :  : 0

14  2   165   14 F01   2:59ROOT, PHOEBE   :20:56   : 1:50

11  3   164   58 F01   3:39ROOT, CHLOE   :25:33   : 6:27

18  4   149   70 F01   3:47GUTHEINZ, ISABELLE   :26:35   : 7:29

16  4   150   70 F01   3:47GUTHEINZ, EVE   :26:35   : 7:29

19  6   148   72 F01   3:48GUTHEINZ, EMMA   :26:37   : 7:31

16  7     7   79 F01   3:54MCGRAIL, AUDREY   :27:24   : 8:18

11  8   153  110 F01   4:54MCNEIL, KATHRYN   :34:21   :15:15

 9  9   157  122 F01   5:31VAN LONKHUYEN,
ELIZABETH

  :38:38   :19:32

15 10    98  137 F01   6:14LINCOLN, ELEANOR   :43:41   :24:35

MALE 13-19
13  1   152   10 M01   2:57UREY, PHINEAS   :20:40   :  : 0

14  2    72   12 M01   2:58CANNON, MILES   :20:48   :  : 8

18  3    67   34 M01   3:22ROBERTS, AIDEN   :23:38   : 2:58

16  4    66   35 M01   3:23STEWART, COLIN   :23:41   : 3:01

16  5   109   55 M01   3:37BEER, CHRISTIAN   :25:22   : 4:42

  6    36  154 M01   7:31NELSON, TOMAS   :52:42   :32:02

13  7    41  161 M01   7:56NELSON, MAX   :55:36   :34:56
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NAME

ROCKPORT ME

11/25/2017

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FEMALE 20-29
23  1    95   19 F02   3:07BRADBURY, JILL   :21:49   :  : 0

24  2   169   27 F02   3:16BROOKS, JULIENNA   :22:55   : 1:06

26  3    94   33 F02   3:22GROSS, KERRY   :23:36   : 1:47

28  4    23   36 F02   3:23ANDERSON, ANGELICA   :23:42   : 1:53

28  5    81   51 F02   3:35LANDI, TEMPE   :25:07   : 3:18

29  6    10   53 F02   3:36MERRILL, KRISTEN   :25:15   : 3:26

25  7   128   64 F02   3:44JOHANSON, KATHERINE   :26:12   : 4:23

23  8   129   68 F02   3:47JOHANSON, LAURA   :26:31   : 4:42

25  9    12   86 F02   4:14MERRILL, MARNIE   :29:41   : 7:52

23 10   105   88 F02   4:16MCGRAIL, MARY   :29:52   : 8:03

27 11    63  102 F02   4:36MCCORMICK, PATRICIA   :32:12   :10:23

28 12    30  105 F02   4:40POWERS, KAITLYN   :32:43   :10:54

28 13    52  106 F02   4:45PHAUP, CHRISTINA   :33:17   :11:28

28 14   111  111 F02   5:06YOUNG, DANA   :35:46   :13:57

27 15    13  138 F02   6:14COLE, KATIE   :43:42   :21:53

23 16    33  141 F02   6:27DARLINGTON, SHELBY   :45:13   :23:24

27 17   177  145 F02   6:54DON, VIRGINIA   :48:21   :26:32

28 18   110  169 F02   9:17BRUCE, FAITH  1:04:59   :43:10

25 19    60  170 F02   9:33DINSMORE, MEGAN  1:06:55   :45:06

MALE 20-29
22  1   160    1 M02   2:19TRAPARI, BEN   :16:15   :  : 0

21  2   143   13 M02   2:58GENASCI SMITH, WYATT   :20:52   : 4:37

20  3   140   32 M02   3:21LITTLEJOHN, KAYLO   :23:32   : 7:17

26  4    49   41 M02   3:28PHAUP, ALISTAIR   :24:21   : 8:06

28  5    11   43 M02   3:30MERRILL, CARL   :24:34   : 8:19

27  6    15  136 M02   6:10COLE, JORDAN   :43:10   :26:55

30  7   100  148 M02   7:13LEVINE, NATHAN   :50:35   :34:20

29  8   113  168 M02   9:16BRUCE, SAMUEL  1:04:58   :48:43

FEMALE 30-39
38  1    20    8 F03   2:55EMERY, KENDRA   :20:30   :  : 0

38  2   141   11 F03   2:57TOOLEY, JALA   :20:45   :  :15

39  3   131   15 F03   3:00LEE, JAYME   :21:00   :  :30

30  4    90   30 F03   3:18CHOUDHARI, JACQUELINE   :23:11   : 2:41

38  5   121   47 F03   3:32PHELAN, MEGAN   :24:47   : 4:17

33  6    84   51 F03   3:35LANGLIE MIXTER,
BRIEANNA

  :25:07   : 4:37

34  7   130   57 F03   3:38DUGAL, ANNA   :25:31   : 5:01

39  8     4   84 F03   4:09STETSON, ELIZABETH   :29:07   : 8:37

32  9   101   92 F03   4:19REDDY, JULIA   :30:18   : 9:48
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NAME

ROCKPORT ME

11/25/2017

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FEMALE 30-39
37 10   102   96 F03   4:26PORTER, ZANNAH   :31:02   :10:32

30 11    96   99 F03   4:32FITZPATRICK, MEGHAN   :31:50   :11:20

37 12    88  108 F03   4:50MAGUIRE, DANIELLE   :33:54   :13:24

39 13    47  109 F03   4:53CAMPBELL, ANDREA   :34:14   :13:44

34 14    37  124 F03   5:39GONCHAROVA, BERNADETTE   :39:37   :19:07

36 15   125  126 F03   5:40RAVELLI, JAMIE   :39:43   :19:13

30 16    34  142 F03   6:27COOPER, SYDNEY   :45:15   :24:45

30 17   145  143 F03   6:28BOLDUC, AMBER   :45:16   :24:46

33 18   173  146 F03   6:54STAPLES, MOLLY   :48:23   :27:53

37 19   171  167 F03   9:04LIU, JUNDAI  1:03:31   :43:01

33 20    43  171 F03   9:34LEAVITT, KRISTEN  1:06:59   :46:29

MALE 30-39
35  1   182    2 M03   2:27SPRAGUE, JEFFERY   :17:14   :  : 0

35  2    24    6 M03   2:52ANDERSON, SHAWN   :20:04   : 2:50

37  3     2    7 M03   2:54SCHADEN, NICK   :20:24   : 3:10

32  4   108   17 M03   3:03ROSE, AARON   :21:25   : 4:11

38  5    19   26 M03   3:15CITRIGLIA, NICHOLAS   :22:46   : 5:32

32  6    82   29 M03   3:18MIXTER, DAVID   :23:09   : 5:55

39  7    16   40 M03   3:28MACDERMID, CHAD   :24:17   : 7:03

32  8    83   42 M03   3:30LANDI, JAMES   :24:31   : 7:17

38  9    80   63 M03   3:44REAVEY, MICHAEL   :26:11   : 8:57

37 10    89   98 M03   4:29MAGUIRE, MATTHEW   :31:28   :14:14

FEMALE 40-49
42  1    70   22 F04   3:08ROBERTS, REBECCA   :21:59   :  : 0

46  2   166   38 F04   3:27ROOT, AMY   :24:13   : 2:14

41  3    18   45 F04   3:32SPENCER-MULLEN, ERIN   :24:44   : 2:45

41  4   115   49 F04   3:34WAGNER, TARA   :25:01   : 3:02

42  5   151   50 F04   3:34UREY, KATIE   :25:04   : 3:05

46  6   144   73 F04   3:48MOHR, JENNIOFER   :26:38   : 4:39

45  7    74   77 F04   3:53HOWLAND, SUSAN   :27:12   : 5:13

40  8    45   82 F04   4:06COTE, SHELBY   :28:46   : 6:47

48  9   146   90 F04   4:18GUTHEINZ, MEREDITH   :30:09   : 8:10

46 10   107   91 F04   4:18BERNAL, EILEEN   :30:11   : 8:12

47 11    64   97 F04   4:26CRANE, BROOKS   :31:04   : 9:05

47 12     8  115 F04   5:18LEBSON, DIANE   :37:09   :15:10

45 13    31  116 F04   5:20EDGAR, KIMBERLY   :37:21   :15:22

47 14   106  117 F04   5:24BEER, C.J.   :37:54   :15:55

45 15    27  129 F04   5:57MOURADIAN, ANOUSH   :41:41   :19:42

48 16    54  134 F04   6:05MILLIKEN, CATHERINE   :42:37   :20:38
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NAME

ROCKPORT ME

11/25/2017

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FEMALE 40-49
48 17    38  155 F04   7:33NELSON, BERNARDA   :52:54   :30:55

41 18    57  156 F04   7:33JOHNSON-PENDLETON,
JENNEL

  :52:57   :30:58

43 19    92  165 F04   8:31BOLDUC, SUNNY   :59:41   :37:42

MALE 40-49
48  1   163    3 M04   2:35ROOT, DAVID   :18:11   :  : 0

42  2   133    4 M04   2:38LEE, BJORN   :18:30   :  :19

46  3   139   16 M04   3:00CYR, THOMAS   :21:05   : 2:54

49  4   147   18 M04   3:05GUTHEINZ, ERIC   :21:39   : 3:28

40  5   120   21 M04   3:07PHELAN, MATTHEW   :21:52   : 3:41

46  6   185   23 M04   3:09ANDREUS, CHRISTIAN   :22:07   : 3:56

46  7    68   24 M04   3:10ROBERTS, WEBER   :22:11   : 4:00

49  8   168   28 M04   3:17BRAKEWOOD, DAN   :23:02   : 4:51

45  9    17   31 M04   3:20MULLEN, DONALD   :23:22   : 5:11

42 10    14   37 M04   3:24KOHLSTROM, ADAM   :23:51   : 5:40

44 11   184   39 M04   3:27KOZIELEC, CURTIS   :24:15   : 6:04

42 12    69   44 M04   3:31ROBERTS, ETHAN   :24:42   : 6:31

46 13   119   80 M04   4:05O'DONAL, MARK   :28:36   :10:25

42 14   181   85 M04   4:11WATTS, JAMIE   :29:18   :11:07

41 15     9   87 M04   4:14MCKEON, MATT   :29:43   :11:32

40 16   158   94 M04   4:22SCHOLZ, JOSH   :30:36   :12:25

44 17   167  101 M04   4:35WHITE, MIKE   :32:09   :13:58

47 18   154  127 M04   5:52MCNEIL, STEPEN   :41:06   :22:55

FEMALE 50-59
  1    99   46 F05   3:32MULHERN, MOLLY   :24:45   :  : 0

  2    22   65 F05   3:45KENNISTON, PAMELA   :26:15   : 1:30

  2    58   65 F05   3:45MARRINER, JOELLA   :26:15   : 1:30

53  4   175   69 F05   3:47KING, SUE   :26:32   : 1:47

  5    55   74 F05   3:50STINSON, ASHLEY   :26:55   : 2:10

**  6    21  104 F05   4:40KEIRAN, DEBORAH   :32:42   : 7:57

  7   135  113 F05   5:13JOHANSON, MARY   :36:36   :11:51

54  8   183  114 F05   5:14KISHE, VICKI   :36:44   :11:59

  9   117  131 F05   6:04JOHNSON, JEAN   :42:34   :17:49

 10    61  135 F05   6:08MOHR, JOYCE   :42:58   :18:13

58 11   136  173 F05  10:12MACAIEK, ALLISON  1:11:27   :46:42

MALE 50-59
  1    25    9 M05   2:56KILLORAN, JOSEPH   :20:35   :  : 0

57  2   172   48 M05   3:32BOYD, BRIAN   :24:48   : 4:13

  3    51   54 M05   3:37STINSON, WILLIS   :25:20   : 4:45

Page   4        PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K / 5K RUN, WALK,TROT11/25/2017 01:25



NAME

ROCKPORT ME

11/25/2017

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

MALE 50-59
53  4   161   60 M05   3:42TRAPANI, CARL   :25:56   : 5:21

39  5     6  100 M05   4:34KUHN, FRITZ   :32:01   :11:26

55  6   155  123 M05   5:33VAN LONKHUYEN, HAROLD   :38:57   :18:22

  7   118  131 M05   6:04JOHNSON, WILLIAM   :42:34   :21:59

  8    32  153 M05   7:31NELSON, MIKE   :52:41   :32:06

56  9   179  158 M05   7:38WATKINS, BRAD   :53:27   :32:52

FEMALE 60-69
63  1   159   78 F06   3:53ANDRUS, SARAH   :27:17   :  : 0

  2    56  112 F06   5:13HUTCHISON, CANDY   :36:33   : 9:16

39  3     5  119 F06   5:28TREAT, MARY ESTHER   :38:19   :11:02

  4    48  150 F06   7:13PHAUP, JOAN   :50:37   :23:20

  5    78  151 F06   7:14MIXTER, BETH   :50:38   :23:21

  6    79  152 F06   7:14LANDI, KRISTINA   :50:42   :23:25

  7    71  157 F06   7:34PENDLETON, SANDIE   :52:58   :25:41

MALE 60-69
  1   103   25 M06   3:14CARTWRIGHT, STEVE   :22:40   :  : 0

64  2   142   59 M06   3:41BLASLUS, DOUG   :25:53   : 3:13

61  3   188   61 M06   3:43BROWER, READE   :26:07   : 3:27

  4   114   89 M06   4:18VALLE, FORRESTER   :30:08   : 7:28

  5    85  107 M06   4:48NEIMAN, ROBERT   :33:38   :10:58

  6    93  139 M06   6:16BENNETT, JAMES   :43:52   :21:12

  7   104  149 M06   7:13PHAUP, GRAHAM   :50:36   :27:56

61  8   176  172 M06  10:12KLAHE, MARK  1:11:24   :48:44

FEMALE 70+
  1    35  160 F07   7:42NELSON, PAT   :54:00   :  : 0

  2    65  163 F07   8:03WEBER, NANCY   :56:27   : 2:27

  3   137  173 F07  10:12JOHANSON, JUDY  1:11:27   :17:27

MALE 70+
82  1   170   81 M07   4:06WARREN, ART   :28:44   :  : 0

71  2     1   83 M07   4:09SCHADEN, JAMES   :29:05   :  :21

  3    62  118 M07   5:25MARTIN, EDWARD   :37:55   : 9:11

39  4     3  130 M07   6:04COLBURN, MIKE   :42:29   :13:45

  5    87  147 M07   7:10JONES, WILLIAM   :50:11   :21:27

  6    42  162 M07   7:56NELSON, JIM   :55:37   :26:53

  7    76  164 M07   8:07ROBERTS, WAYNE   :56:55   :28:11

Did Not Start
50  0    29    0 F05 MATTEO, NOT RACING   :  : 0

 175 COMPETITORS
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NAME

ROCKPORT MELOC:

11/25/2017

RACE ID: RCKPT17-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACE

22                   M02 M 20/29   :16:15BEN TRAPARI  1  160    1  2:19/ 7
35                   M03 M 30/39   :17:14JEFFERY SPRAGUE  2  182    1  2:27/ 7
48                   M04 M 40/49   :18:11DAVID ROOT  3  163    1  2:35/ 7
42                   M04 M 40/49   :18:30BJORN LEE  4  133    2  2:38/ 7
19                   F01 F 13/19   :19:06EMMA TRAPANI  5  162    1  2:43/ 7
35                   M03 M 30/39   :20:04SHAWN ANDERSON  6   24    2  2:52/ 7
37                   M03 M 30/39   :20:24NICK SCHADEN  7    2    3  2:54/ 7
38                   F03 F 30/39   :20:30KENDRA EMERY  8   20    1  2:55/ 7
 0                   M05 M 50/59   :20:35JOSEPH KILLORAN  9   25    1  2:56/ 7
13                   M01 M 13/19   :20:40PHINEAS UREY 10  152    1  2:57/ 7
38                   F03 F 30/39   :20:45JALA TOOLEY 11  141    2  2:57/ 7
14                   M01 M 13/19   :20:48MILES CANNON 12   72    2  2:58/ 7
21                   M02 M 20/29   :20:52WYATT GENASCI SMITH 13  143    2  2:58/ 7
14                   F01 F 13/19   :20:56PHOEBE ROOT 14  165    2  2:59/ 7
39                   F03 F 30/39   :21:00JAYME LEE 15  131    3  3:00/ 7
46                   M04 M 40/49   :21:05THOMAS CYR 16  139    3  3:00/ 7
32                   M03 M 30/39   :21:25AARON ROSE 17  108    4  3:03/ 7
49                   M04 M 40/49   :21:39ERIC GUTHEINZ 18  147    4  3:05/ 7
23                   F02 F 20/29   :21:49JILL BRADBURY 19   95    1  3:07/ 7
12                   M1A M  0/12   :21:51CONNOR PHELAN 20  122    1  3:07/ 7
40                   M04 M 40/49   :21:52MATTHEW PHELAN 21  120    5  3:07/ 7
42                   F04 F 40/49   :21:59REBECCA ROBERTS 22   70    1  3:08/ 7
46                   M04 M 40/49   :22:07CHRISTIAN ANDREUS 23  185    6  3:09/ 7
46                   M04 M 40/49   :22:11WEBER ROBERTS 24   68    7  3:10/ 7
 0                   M06 M 60/99   :22:40STEVE CARTWRIGHT 25  103    1  3:14/ 7
38                   M03 M 30/39   :22:46NICHOLAS CITRIGLIA 26   19    5  3:15/ 7
24                   F02 F 20/29   :22:55JULIENNA BROOKS 27  169    2  3:16/ 7
49                   M04 M 40/49   :23:02DAN BRAKEWOOD 28  168    8  3:17/ 7
32                   M03 M 30/39   :23:09DAVID MIXTER 29   82    6  3:18/ 7
30                   F03 F 30/39   :23:11JACQUELINE CHOUDHARI 30   90    4  3:18/ 7
45                   M04 M 40/49   :23:22DONALD MULLEN 31   17    9  3:20/ 7
20                   M02 M 20/29   :23:32KAYLO LITTLEJOHN 32  140    3  3:21/ 7
26                   F02 F 20/29   :23:36KERRY GROSS 33   94    3  3:22/ 7
18                   M01 M 13/19   :23:38AIDEN ROBERTS 34   67    3  3:22/ 7
16                   M01 M 13/19   :23:41COLIN STEWART 35   66    4  3:23/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29   :23:42ANGELICA ANDERSON 36   23    4  3:23/ 7
42                   M04 M 40/49   :23:51ADAM KOHLSTROM 37   14   10  3:24/ 7
46                   F04 F 40/49   :24:13AMY ROOT 38  166    2  3:27/ 7
44                   M04 M 40/49   :24:15CURTIS KOZIELEC 39  184   11  3:27/ 7
39                   M03 M 30/39   :24:17CHAD MACDERMID 40   16    7  3:28/ 7
26                   M02 M 20/29   :24:21ALISTAIR PHAUP 41   49    4  3:28/ 7
32                   M03 M 30/39   :24:31JAMES LANDI 42   83    8  3:30/ 7
28                   M02 M 20/29   :24:34CARL MERRILL 43   11    5  3:30/ 7
42                   M04 M 40/49   :24:42ETHAN ROBERTS 44   69   12  3:31/ 7
41                   F04 F 40/49   :24:44ERIN SPENCER-MULLEN 45   18    3  3:32/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :24:45MOLLY MULHERN 46   99    1  3:32/ 7
38                   F03 F 30/39   :24:47MEGAN PHELAN 47  121    5  3:32/ 7
57                   M05 M 50/59   :24:48BRIAN BOYD 48  172    2  3:32/ 7
41                   F04 F 40/49   :25:01TARA WAGNER 49  115    4  3:34/ 7
42                   F04 F 40/49   :25:04KATIE UREY 50  151    5  3:34/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29   :25:07TEMPE LANDI 51   81    5  3:35/ 7
33                   F03 F 30/39   :25:07BRIEANNA LANGLIE 51   84    6  3:35/ 7
29                   F02 F 20/29   :25:15KRISTEN MERRILL 53   10    6  3:36/ 7
 0                   M05 M 50/59   :25:20WILLIS STINSON 54   51    3  3:37/ 7
16                   M01 M 13/19   :25:22CHRISTIAN BEER 55  109    5  3:37/ 7
12                   F1A F  0/12   :25:28KAILIN FULLER 56  187    1  3:38/ 7
34                   F03 F 30/39   :25:31ANNA DUGAL 57  130    7  3:38/ 7
11                   F01 F 13/19   :25:33CHLOE ROOT 58  164    3  3:39/ 7
64                   M06 M 60/99   :25:53DOUG BLASLUS 59  142    2  3:41/ 7
53                   M05 M 50/59   :25:56CARL TRAPANI 60  161    4  3:42/ 7
61                   M06 M 60/99   :26:07READE BROWER 61  188    3  3:43/ 7
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NAME

ROCKPORT MELOC:

11/25/2017

RACE ID: RCKPT17-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACE

10                   M1A M  0/12   :26:08LUCAS NELSON 62   39    2  3:44/ 7
38                   M03 M 30/39   :26:11MICHAEL REAVEY 63   80    9  3:44/ 7
25                   F02 F 20/29   :26:12KATHERINE JOHANSON 64  128    7  3:44/ 7
12                   F1A F  0/12   :26:15LAUREN HOWLAND 65   73    2  3:45/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :26:15PAMELA KENNISTON 65   22    2  3:45/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :26:15JOELLA MARRINER 65   58    2  3:45/ 7
23                   F02 F 20/29   :26:31LAURA JOHANSON 68  129    8  3:47/ 7
53                   F05 F 50/59   :26:32SUE KING 69  175    4  3:47/ 7
18                   F01 F 13/19   :26:35ISABELLE GUTHEINZ 70  149    4  3:47/ 7
16                   F01 F 13/19   :26:35EVE GUTHEINZ 70  150    4  3:47/ 7
19                   F01 F 13/19   :26:37EMMA GUTHEINZ 72  148    6  3:48/ 7
46                   F04 F 40/49   :26:38JENNIOFER MOHR 73  144    6  3:48/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :26:55ASHLEY STINSON 74   55    5  3:50/ 7
12                   M1A M  0/12   :27:00MATHEW CLAYTON 75  186    3  3:51/ 7
10                   F1A F  0/12   :27:02ALICE LEE 76  132    3  3:51/ 7
45                   F04 F 40/49   :27:12SUSAN HOWLAND 77   74    7  3:53/ 7
63                   F06 F 60/99   :27:17SARAH ANDRUS 78  159    1  3:53/ 7
16                   F01 F 13/19   :27:24AUDREY MCGRAIL 79    7    7  3:54/ 7
46                   M04 M 40/49   :28:36MARK O'DONAL 80  119   13  4:05/ 7
82                   M07 M 70/79   :28:44ART WARREN 81  170    1  4:06/ 7
40                   F04 F 40/49   :28:46SHELBY COTE 82   45    8  4:06/ 7
71                   M07 M 70/79   :29:05JAMES SCHADEN 83    1    2  4:09/ 7
39                   F03 F 30/39   :29:07ELIZABETH STETSON 84    4    8  4:09/ 7
42                   M04 M 40/49   :29:18JAMIE WATTS 85  181   14  4:11/ 7
25                   F02 F 20/29   :29:41MARNIE MERRILL 86   12    9  4:14/ 7
41                   M04 M 40/49   :29:43MATT MCKEON 87    9   15  4:14/ 7
23                   F02 F 20/29   :29:52MARY MCGRAIL 88  105   10  4:16/ 7
 0                   M06 M 60/99   :30:08FORRESTER VALLE 89  114    4  4:18/ 7
48                   F04 F 40/49   :30:09MEREDITH GUTHEINZ 90  146    9  4:18/ 7
46                   F04 F 40/49   :30:11EILEEN BERNAL 91  107   10  4:18/ 7
32                   F03 F 30/39   :30:18JULIA REDDY 92  101    9  4:19/ 7
12                   M1A M  0/12   :30:31JORDAN PEASLEY 93  138    4  4:21/ 7
40                   M04 M 40/49   :30:36JOSH SCHOLZ 94  158   16  4:22/ 7
12                   M1A M  0/12   :30:38JACK EDGAR 95   40    5  4:22/ 7
37                   F03 F 30/39   :31:02ZANNAH PORTER 96  102   10  4:26/ 7
47                   F04 F 40/49   :31:04BROOKS CRANE 97   64   11  4:26/ 7
37                   M03 M 30/39   :31:28MATTHEW MAGUIRE 98   89   10  4:29/ 7
30                   F03 F 30/39   :31:50MEGHAN FITZPATRICK 99   96   11  4:32/ 7
39                   M05 F 50/59   :32:01FRITZ KUHN100    6    5  4:34/ 7
44                   M04 M 40/49   :32:09MIKE WHITE101  167   17  4:35/ 7
27                   F02 F 20/29   :32:12PATRICIA MCCORMICK102   63   11  4:36/ 7
10                   F1A F  0/12   :32:41NATALIE BOLDUC103   97    4  4:40/ 7
**                   F05 F 50/59   :32:42DEBORAH KEIRAN104   21    6  4:40/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29   :32:43KAITLYN POWERS105   30   12  4:40/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29   :33:17CHRISTINA PHAUP106   52   13  4:45/ 7
 0                   M06 M 60/99   :33:38ROBERT NEIMAN107   85    5  4:48/ 7
37                   F03 F 30/39   :33:54DANIELLE MAGUIRE108   88   12  4:50/ 7
39                   F03 F 30/39   :34:14ANDREA CAMPBELL109   47   13  4:53/ 7
11                   F01 F 13/19   :34:21KATHRYN MCNEIL110  153    8  4:54/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29   :35:46DANA YOUNG111  111   14  5:06/ 7
 0                   F06 F 60/99   :36:33CANDY HUTCHISON112   56    2  5:13/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :36:36MARY JOHANSON113  135    7  5:13/ 7
54                   F05 F 50/59   :36:44VICKI KISHE114  183    8  5:14/ 7
47                   F04 F 40/49   :37:09DIANE LEBSON115    8   12  5:18/ 7
45                   F04 F 40/49   :37:21KIMBERLY EDGAR116   31   13  5:20/ 7
47                   F04 F 40/49   :37:54C.J. BEER117  106   14  5:24/ 7
 0                   M07 M 70/79   :37:55EDWARD MARTIN118   62    3  5:25/ 7
39                   F06 F 60/99   :38:19MARY ESTHER TREAT119    5    3  5:28/ 7
 8                   M1A M  0/12   :38:29RYDER LOMBARDO120   46    6  5:29/ 7
 9                   F1A F  0/12   :38:37SOPHIE CYR121  127    5  5:31/ 7
 9                   F01 F 13/19   :38:38ELIZABETH VAN122  157    9  5:31/ 7
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NAME

ROCKPORT MELOC:

11/25/2017

RACE ID: RCKPT17-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA TURCKY TROT 5K
5K RUN, WALK,TROT

RESULTS

PACE

55                   M05 M 50/59   :38:57HAROLD VAN LONKHUYEN123  155    6  5:33/ 7
34                   F03 F 30/39   :39:37BERNADETTE124   37   14  5:39/ 7
 7                   M1A M  0/12   :39:42DARIO RAVELLI125  123    7  5:40/ 7
36                   F03 F 30/39   :39:43JAMIE RAVELLI126  125   15  5:40/ 7
47                   M04 M 40/49   :41:06STEPEN MCNEIL127  154   18  5:52/ 7
 8                   F1A F  0/12   :41:39SOPHIA KILLORAN128   26    6  5:57/ 7
45                   F04 F 40/49   :41:41ANOUSH MOURADIAN129   27   15  5:57/ 7
39                   M07 F 70/79   :42:29MIKE COLBURN130    3    4  6:04/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :42:34JEAN JOHNSON131  117    9  6:04/ 7
 0                   M05 M 50/59   :42:34WILLIAM JOHNSON131  118    7  6:04/ 7
 7                   M1A M  0/12   :42:35EMMETT MILLIKEN133   59    8  6:05/ 7
48                   F04 F 40/49   :42:37CATHERINE MILLIKEN134   54   16  6:05/ 7
 0                   F05 F 50/59   :42:58JOYCE MOHR135   61   10  6:08/ 7
27                   M02 M 20/29   :43:10JORDAN COLE136   15    6  6:10/ 7
15                   F01 F 13/19   :43:41ELEANOR LINCOLN137   98   10  6:14/ 7
27                   F02 F 20/29   :43:42KATIE COLE138   13   15  6:14/ 7
 0                   M06 M 60/99   :43:52JAMES BENNETT139   93    6  6:16/ 7
12                   F1A F  0/12   :44:22JOSEPHINE LINCOLN140  126    7  6:20/ 7
23                   F02 F 20/29   :45:13SHELBY DARLINGTON141   33   16  6:27/ 7
30                   F03 F 30/39   :45:15SYDNEY COOPER142   34   16  6:27/ 7
30                   F03 F 30/39   :45:16AMBER BOLDUC143  145   17  6:28/ 7
 8                   F1A F  0/12   :47:36PETRA JOHES-MCKEON144  174    8  6:48/ 7
27                   F02 F 20/29   :48:21VIRGINIA DON145  177   17  6:54/ 7
33                   F03 F 30/39   :48:23MOLLY STAPLES146  173   18  6:54/ 7
 0                   M07 M 70/79   :50:11WILLIAM JONES147   87    5  7:10/ 7
30                   M02 M 20/29   :50:35NATHAN LEVINE148  100    7  7:13/ 7
 0                   M06 M 60/99   :50:36GRAHAM PHAUP149  104    7  7:13/ 7
 0                   F06 F 60/99   :50:37JOAN PHAUP150   48    4  7:13/ 7
 0                   F06 F 60/99   :50:38BETH MIXTER151   78    5  7:14/ 7
 0                   F06 F 60/99   :50:42KRISTINA LANDI152   79    6  7:14/ 7
 0                   M05 M 50/59   :52:41MIKE NELSON153   32    8  7:31/ 7
 0                   M01 M 13/19   :52:42TOMAS NELSON154   36    6  7:31/ 7
48                   F04 F 40/49   :52:54BERNARDA NELSON155   38   17  7:33/ 7
41                   F04 F 40/49   :52:57JENNEL156   57   18  7:33/ 7
 0                   F06 F 60/99   :52:58SANDIE PENDLETON157   71    7  7:34/ 7
56                   M05 M 50/59   :53:27BRAD WATKINS158  179    9  7:38/ 7
 6                   F1A F  0/12   :53:28ALEA WATKINS159  180    9  7:38/ 7
 0                   F07 F 70/79   :54:00PAT NELSON160   35    1  7:42/ 7
13                   M01 M 13/19   :55:36MAX NELSON161   41    7  7:56/ 7
 0                   M07 M 70/79   :55:37JIM NELSON162   42    6  7:56/ 7
 0                   F07 F 70/79   :56:27NANCY WEBER163   65    2  8:03/ 7
 0                   M07 M 70/79   :56:55WAYNE ROBERTS164   76    7  8:07/ 7
43                   F04 F 40/49   :59:41SUNNY BOLDUC165   92   19  8:31/ 7
 7                   F1A F  0/12   :59:43IRIS BOLDUC166  178   10  8:31/ 7
37                   F03 F 30/39  1:03:31JUNDAI LIU167  171   19  9:04/ 7
29                   M02 M 20/29  1:04:58SAMUEL BRUCE168  113    8  9:16/ 7
28                   F02 F 20/29  1:04:59FAITH BRUCE169  110   18  9:17/ 7
25                   F02 F 20/29  1:06:55MEGAN DINSMORE170   60   19  9:33/ 7
33                   F03 F 30/39  1:06:59KRISTEN LEAVITT171   43   20  9:34/ 7
61                   M06 M 60/99  1:11:24MARK KLAHE172  176    8 10:12/ 7
58                   F05 F 50/59  1:11:27ALLISON MACAIEK173  136   11 10:12/ 7
 0                   F07 F 70/79  1:11:27JUDY JOHANSON173  137    3 10:12/ 7
50                   F05 M  0/ 0   :  : 0NOT RACING MATTEODNF   29    0 **:**/

 175 COMPETITORS
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